

	Quarter ended		STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024							
PARTICULARS	31.12.2024	Nine months ended 31.12.2024	Quarter ende 31.12.202							
10.	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudite							
1 Total Income from operations	7,000.82	21,078.36	6,162.4							
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	424.18	1,818.27	682.4							
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item	is) 424.18	1,818.27	682.4							
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	315.46	1,357.18	509.7							
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period[Comprising Profit for the period										
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	330.28	1,377.56	503.9							
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	4.24	4.24	4.2							
7 Other Equity*										
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)										
1. Basic (₹ Per share)	743.80	3,200.04	1,201.8							
2. Diluted (₹ Per share)	743.80	3,200.04	1,201.8							
* Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve as at 31st March 2024 is ₹16698.75 Crore.										
Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under	·:-		(₹ Crores							
	Quarter ended	Nine Months	Quarter ende							
PARTICULARS	31.12.2024	ended 31.12.2024	31.12.202							
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudite							
1 Total Income from operations	6,883.17	20,721.38	6,047.7							
2 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) 3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	413.06	1,774.82	679.2							
	306.72	1,324.70	508.0							

ww.mrftyres.com/financial-results). The same can be accessed by scaning the QR Code p	provided below:
	For MRF LIMITED
	RAHUL MAMMEN MAPPILLAI
Chennai)6th February, 2025	Managing Director DIN : 03325290
John Hebridary, 2020	DIN : 03323290

....

PUBLIC NOTICE

4

EUDICONOTCE BUDIECONOTCE BUDIECONOTACIÓN Cono la brachy port main the Share Conor la brachy port and Share Statistica (Sales Solies) 2006569, 2001263, 20012711 for 30 2001263, 2001263, 20012711 for 30 2001263, 2001263, 2001271 for 30 2001271 (Sales Solies) 2001263, 2001263, 2001271 for 30 2001271 (Sales Solies) 2001271 (Sales So

: Rajkot 07/02/2025 Name of the shareholders Anupama Ramniklal Doshi

CUELCRAFT CHEENER ORGE IS heady grant tool life State. Solar 19, heady grant tool life State. Solar 19, heady compared to the State. Solar 19, head solar 10, 20058, 200500 0000442, 20015056 for 208 (17,104) harses and Follon Au042815 bearing stinctive no(5 502203 TG 5502209, 101012 TO 4119908, 2774434 TO 4502432) 20078, 20078458 TO 2602432, 101012 TO 4119908, 2774434 TO 4502432, 20078, 2007468 TO 2005106, 375177 20079, 200746, 200 PUBLIC NOTICE

Place: Date:

Name of the shareholders Anupama Ramniklal Doshi

....

BARODA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK

	PUBLIC NOTIC	- TENDER CUM E-AUCTION FOR SA	ALE OF SECU	JRED ASSE	т	
		[See proviso to rule 8(6)] Notice for sale of immovable as	set			
-A	uction Sale Notice for Sale of Im preement of Security Interest Act, 20	movable Assets under the Securitisati 02 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Sec	on and Reco	enstruction (of Financial J t) Rules, 2002	Assets ar
Not mm	ce is hereby given to the public in ovable property mortagged/charge	general and in particular to the Borrow ed to the Secured Creditor, the Physic vill be sold on "As is where is", "As is w	er(s) and Gu	arantor(s) t	hat the below has been to	v describ ken bv tl
Sr.	Name of Borrower(s)/	Details of the	Amount	Reserve Price	Date and	Date &
١ ٥.	Co Borrowers/ Guarantors/	Secured asset(s) with known	Outstanding	Earnest	Time of Property	Time of E-Auctio
	Loan Account No.	encumbrances, if any		Money Deposit	Inspection	- /
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)
1.	Mevalal Shivbalak (Borrower) /	Flat No. 504, 5th Floor, Tower-C,	Rs.	Rs. 6,00,000/-	February 14, 2025	February 25, 2025
	Budhisagar Udesinh Parmar (Guarantor) Loan A/c No.	Yogiraj Green, Near H.P Petrol Pump, S. No. 788, Block No. 429, Dasharath,	13,21,988/- (as on Jan	Rs.	From	From
	LBBRD00004958766/ LBBRD00004983613	Vadodara 391740. Super Built Up Area 69.67 Sq. Mtr.	31, 2025)	60,000/-	11:00 AM To 12:00 Noon	11:00 AM Onward
2.	Reena Anish Modi (Borrower) /	Shop No. 101 to 105, 1st Floor,	Rs.	Rs. 2,70,00,	February 14, 2025	February 25. 2029
	Jay Shree Adhyashakti Infracon Projects LLP, Anish Malkeshbhai	Pavanveer Square, B/H Jagdish Farshan, Opp. New Collector Office,	3,81,72,906/- (as on Jan	000/-	From	From
	Modi, Ramkrishna Crop Genic	Malhar Point, Old Padra Road,	31, 2025)	Rs.	12:30 PM	11:15 AM
	Farms Pvt Ltd, Infinite Empire	Vadodara Gujrat 390007. Its		27,00,000/-	To 01:30 PM	Onward
	Company, Malkesh Chandulal Modi, Bhavna Malkeshbhai Modi	Commercial Space with Admeasuring Built up Area 2697 Sq. Fts.				
	(Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LBBRD00005718228	built up rice 2007 bit. I to				
3.	Parmar Kanaklatta (Borrower) / Parmar Rohit Bhailalbhai	Flat No. 221, 2nd Floor, Jashraj Resicum Plazza, Near Crystal School,	Rs. 24,14,722/-	Rs. 8,00,000/-	February 14, 2025	February 25, 2025
	(Co-Borrower)Loan A/c No.	Parivar Char Rasta, Waghodia Ring	(as on Jan	Rs.	From	From
	LBBRD00005342441	Road, Kendranagar Vadodara- 390019. Built up Area 447.62 Sq. Ft.	31, 2025)	80,000/-	02:00 PM To 03:00 PM	11:30 AM Onwards
4.	Salakiya Hina Jayeshkumar (Borrower) / Salakiya	Tower No: K, Flat No: 104, 1st Floor, Sahaj Florencia, B/H St Basil School,	Rs. 24.31.714/-	Rs. 15,00,000/-	February 14. 2025	February 25, 2025
	Jayeshkumar Raméshchandra	Jambuva Road, Makarpura, Vadodara	(as on Jan	Rs.	From	From
	(Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LBBRD00005604876	Gujrat -390014. Super Built up area 637.64 Sq. Ft.	31, 2025)	1,50,000/-	03:30 PM To 04:30 PM	11:45 AM Onwards
5.	Salakiya Hina Jayeshkumar	Tower No: K, Flat No: 103, 1st Floor,	Rs.	Rs. 15.00.000-	February 14, 2025	February 25, 2025
	(Borrower) / Salakiya Jayeshkumar Rameshchandra	Sahaj Florencia, B/H St Basil School, Jambuva Road, Makarpura, Vadodara	24,34,142/- (as on Jan	Rs.	From	From
	(Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LBBRD00005604988	Gujrat- 390014. Super Built up area 747 Sq. Ft.	31, 2025)	1,50,000/-	03:30 PM To 04:30 PM	12:00 Noc Onward
6.	Salakiya Hina Jayeshkumar (Borrower)/ Salakiya	Tower No- J, Flat No. 402, 4th Floor, Sahaj Florencia, Behind St. Basil	Rs.	Rs. 17.00.000/-	February 14, 2025	February 25, 2025
	laveshkumar Rameshchandra	School, Jambuva Road, Makarpura,	24,26,999/- (as on an	Rs.	From	From
	(Co-Borrower) Loan A/c No. LBBRD00005604972	Vadodara Gujrat 390014. Its a 2BHK Flat with Built up area 637.64 Sq. Ft.	31, 2025)	1,70,000/-	05:00 PM To 06:00 PM	12:15 PN Onwards
		the website URL Link- https://disposalhu ses are given a last chance to pay the tot				
efc	re 04:00 PM else the secured asset(s	s) will be sold as per schedule.				
ne ow	ers. Near Chakli Circle. Old Padra F	t the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) De Road, Vadodara- 390007 on or before F	mana Drant ebruary 24, 2	(DD) (Refer	03:00 PM and	thereaft
hey	need to submit their offer through	the above mentioned website only on a	r before Febr	uary 24, 202	!5 before 04:0	0 PM alor
vith	i scan image of Bank acknowledg	ed DD towards proof of payment of EM e website then signed copy of tender do	1D. Kindly no	te, in case p v be submit	rospective bi	dder(s) a
lea	r Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Va	dodara- 390007 on or before February 2	24, 2025 befc	re 05:00 PM	Earnest Mor	ney Depo
		Scheduled Bank in favour of "ICICI Bank				
Ban	k Émployee Phone No. 7304914237					
Pler	se note that Marketing agencies 1.	M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited 2.	Augeo Asset	ts Managem	ent Private L	imited ha
1	been engaged for facilitating the ca					

Please note that Marketing agencies 1.M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited 2. Augeo Assets Managem also been engaged for facilitating the sole of this property. The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without furnishing any further reasons. For detailed Terms and Conditions of the scale, please wisit www.icicibank.com/hq4ps

Date: February 07, 2025 Place: Vadodara

Authorized Office

March 18, 2025 From 11:00 AM Onwards March 18, 2025 From 11:15 AM Onwards

E-Auction Notice E-Auction Date 10.03.2025

....

and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) scribed immovable properties under the **Physical Possession** of Baroda Guj curity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. min Bank will be sold on "As is Where is" and "As is What is" by e-Auction on 10-03-2025 to recover below mentioned secured loans, interest on loan, other expenses and charge m during 11:00 hrs to 13:00 h Sr. Branch Name & Name of Borrower (s) Total Demand due as per 13(2) -Reserve Price Status of Description of Immovable property

egional Office, Surat: 308, 3 rd Floor, City Center Complex, Nr. Yogichowk Circle, Varachha Road, Surat – 395 006. Email : rosurat@barodagujaratrrb.co.in Website : www.bggb.in

Sr. No.	Mobile Number	and Guarantor (s)	60 days demand notice	Description of immovable property		Possession		
1.	Bardoli (M-9099007141)	Ms.Padmaben Pravinbhai Parmar & Ms.Hemlataben A Kanade	Rs.6,01,505.80 +int+charges as per demand notice dtd 08-01-2018	All the parts and parcels of land bearing bloack no 46 park Flat no 303, Manpasand Complex, Manpasand society, Baben, Ta Bardoli, Dist Surat	Rs. 4,86,000/- Rs. 48,600/-	Physical		
2.	Bharuch (M-9099007002)	Mr. Hiteshbhai Ramjibhai Parmar	Rs. 23,38,885.69 +int+charges as per demand notice dtd 08-06-2022	Al the pieces & parcels of property bearing Revenue Survey No. 98 paikee Flat No. 8-404, Four Floor, B-Building, in "Crystal Avenue" Admeasuring Area 94.30.5q. ML undivided share of land 28.29 Sq. mL situated in stm of Gadikol, Ta-Ankeshwar, Dist-Bharuch.	Rs. 11,90,000/- Rs. 1,19,000/-	Physical		
3.	Fort Songadh (M-9099007013)	Mr. Tejpalsinh Baburam Kanojiya	Rs. 6,35,117.50 +Int+Charges as per 13(2) notice Dtd.31-05-2023	Al the piece and parcel of Property bearing Plot No. C-25 admeasuring 43.78 Sq. Mtrs. Land area and 57.77 Sq. Mtrs construction area, Block No. 54/A/25, Streej/Darshan Residency situated at Varivel, At & Po. Vanivel, Ta. Songadh, Dist. Tapi.	Rs. 11,25,000/- Rs. 1,12,500/-	Physical		
4.	Jahangirpura (M-7574803201)	Mr. Parthrajeshkumar Salunke	Rs.14,20,342.79 +Int.+Charges as per 13(2) notice Dtd.03-01-2022	All the pieces and partiel of the immovable property bening FIEN to 504/Property No. 1190) admeasing built up area 1315.00 Sq. P.S. is equivalent to 122.026 Sq. Mit on the 5th floor of building torons as "N- HUSSAIN APPARTMENT" along with undivided proportionate share admeasuring 20.800 Sq. Mit. in the land underneath the said building constructed on the land bearing CHy Survey no. 1782/2 (admeasuring about 28.367 Sq. Mitsu sublick in the Genetiate area of the land underneath the said building constructed on the land bearing CHy Survey no. 1782/2 (admeasuring about 28.367 Sq. Mitsu sublick in the Genetiate area of mole village optid. To Optid, Dist. But, it	Rs.13,00,000/- Rs. 1,30,000/-	Physical		
5.		Mrs. Ashasingh Kamleshsingh Yadav & Mr. Kamleshsingh Ramdipsingh Yadav	Rs.15,85,843 +int.+Charges as per 13(2) notice dtd.28-04-2021	All the pieces & parcels of properly barring Plot No. 72 (espert the standioned plan) of the society known as "Om Hard Om residency" shuted at Wilage-Keell, Ta, Palsana, Dist, Surat, admeasuring about 66.92 Sq. Mits., along with construction thereon and undivided proportionale stare in COP & Read land admeasuring 41.17 Sq. Mits., balaidameasuring 111.09 Sq. Mits.,	Rs.8,18,100/- Rs. 81,810/-	Physical		
6.		Mrs. Surajdevi Ghevaram Chaudhary & Mr. Ghevaram Modaramji Chaudhary	Rs.17,02,866.64 +int.+ Charges as per 13(2) notice dtd.12-04-2021	All the pieces & parcieds of property bearing 9-Type Pter No. 3(as per passing plan plot no. B-3)(as per Plasurey New Block No. 1203) of society known as "Stree Veer Vinayak Reademon' stuated at Village: Mankina being revenue suiney No. 1162, block No. 118, admessuring 13357.00 Sq. Mits. O villager anninan, Taluka Kamrej, Dist. Surat as per 7/12, admessuring 53.37 Sq. Mits. 1 e. 63.83 Sq. Yards (as per re- survey admessuring 30.00 Sq. Mits.) along with undivided proportionate share in land admessuring 21.14 Sq. Mits.	Rs.8,25,300/- Rs. 82,530/-	Physical		
7.	Kathor (M-9099997685)	Mr. Rameshbhai Mavjibhai Kakadiya	Rs.14,00,000 + Rs.37,787 (int. rev.)+Int. +charges as per 13(2) notice Dtd.16-05-2022	The properly bearing Plot No.27. admeasuring area 40.15 sq. mits bigether with undivided proportionate states in road & COP with all apputemances pertaining thereto: of the housing socially known and named as 'Shi Darshan Readeng' stuated on the land bearing Rev. Sun-ey No. 4+314+315,310.311,312,313.01d Block No.13, New Block No.14 paikay Sub plot No.02 of Moje Vilage-Shehtpur, Taluka-Kamerj & District Sund.	Rs.7,83,000/- Rs. 78,300/-	Physical		
8.		Mr. Arjanbhai Nathubhai Makwana Mrs. Radhiben Arjanbhai Makwana		All the piece and parcels of the property bearing PRU No 15 with margin area admeasuring 77.06 sq.mtrs. equivalent to 92.16 sq.yards and as per KJP known as Block No.55/115 admeasuring 74.42 sq.mtrs. together with undivided proportionate stare in road and COP admeasuring 46.10 sq.mtrs at "Shiv Residency", situated on the land bearing Block No.56 (Rev.S No.78) admeasuring 14270.00 sq.mtrs of village Markansa, Sub-Darbit Tallukafamie), Disint Sarat	Rs.8,07,300/- Rs. 80,730/-	Physical		
9		Mr. Bhimjibhai Dhanjibhai Vaghani Labhuben Bhimjibhai Vaghani	Rs.8,20,396.33 +int + charges as per 13(2) notice dtd.28-04-2021	Al the pieces and parcel of the immovable property i.e. Plot no.87 (As per Passing Plan, with adj, margin land admeasuring 39.02 Sq. mfr. with adj, margin land admeasuring area 22.15Sq. mtrs. in "Shiv Nagar" with appuranances pertaining thereto, standing on land bearing Block No.347, R.S. no.360 lying being and situated at Moje vilage-kamrej, Ta-Kamrej, Dist. Surat.	Rs. 4,80,000/- Rs. 48,000/-	Physical		
10		Mr. Nitinkumar Ashokbhai Panchal Mrs. Shobhnaben Nitinkumar Panchal	Rs. 13,60,824 +Int.+ charges thereafter as per 13(2) notice Dtd.20-11-2018	Al the pieces and parcel of the property bearing Flat No. 502, admeasuring super built up area 963 57 sq. feet i.e. equivalent to 86 52 sq. mits and built up area about 619.45 sq. ft. i.e. equivalent to 57.55 sq. mits on the 05th floor of building no D-22, named as "Mansarover Readency" constructed and situated on the land bearing rev block no 550/A (old survey no. 683) of mige village lathor, Ta Kamrej, Dist LSurat.	Rs. 6,93,000/- Rs. 69,300/-	Physical		
11		Mr. Boghabhai Surabhai Aal Mrs. Savitaben Boghabhai Aal	Rs. 10,55,405 + Rs. 22,117 (int.rev)+int +charges as per 13(2) notice Dtd.20-04-2022	All the pieces & panetics of properly, Piet/No.4 (Apperk IPP Dursst). Block No.2364(H) admeasuring area 54.80 Sq., yands. Le equivalent to 45.82 sq.metes. together with undivided proportionale share admeasuring 7.88 sq.mets in the COP 82.30 SQ. JUL in common road with all appurtaneous pertaining thereto of the housing society brown and named as "Salkupa Residency" stuated on the landbearing Rev Block No.236 (Odd Surveynor.2481 - 2471) of Moye Wingle-Synait, Takiew.MengrokDats.Surat.	Rs. 7,00,000/- Rs. 70,000/-	Physical		
12	Samni (M-9099007006)	Mr. Udharadar Daudbhai Musabhai	Rs. 9,21,986.78+Interest+Charges as per 13(2) notice dated 22-11-2021	All the pieces and parcel of the immovable property bearing Vilage Panchayat No.594, Index No.660, admeasuring 86.60 Sq. Mrt. Navi Vasahat, Muslim (Bha.Sa.Ya.) situated at village Kurchan, Ta.Amod, Dist.Bhanch.	Rs. 14,85,000/- Rs. 1,48,500/-	Physical		
	Vyara (M-9099007011)	Mr. Paritoshbhai Hitendra Upadhyay	Rs. 41,51,300 +Interest+Charges as per notice dated 01-11-2023	The Property situated at Flat No. 301, 902, 903 and 304 admessuring build up area 4719 Sq. fts. on the 9th floor of "Parishram Residency" along with undivided proportionale share admessuring 1844 Sq. fts. in the land undermealth the said building constructed on the land bearing Block No. 442 of Mojer. Vigara. Dist. Tapi.	Rs. 37,76,000/- Rs. 3,77,600/-	Physical		
	For details terms and conditions of auction please refer the link provided on bank's website https://www.bggb.in/e_auction.php							
Be	STATUTORY 13/30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002 Borrowers/ Guarantors are hereby informed by this notice to deposit Demand amount with interest and other expenses before last date of auction, siling within, properties will be auctioned as and if any amount remain due after auction/sale, will be recovered with interest and other expenses							
	Economics obtained is the received of the rece							
140	nado una "varivi varivi" nado una "varivi" nado una na n							